NEWM  ICO OIL CONSERVATION COMME )N Yora G-101
Saata Fe, New Mexico Revised (12/1/55)

oy

NOTICE OF INTENTION TO DRILL

Notice must be given to the District Office of the Oil Conservauon Commission and}appréval obtained hdfor€ drillng or recompletion
hegins. If changes in the proposed plan are considered advisable, a copy of this notice showing such changes. will be returned to the sender.
Submit this notice in QUINTUPLICATE. Onec copy will be returned following approval. See additional instructions in Rules and Regula-

tions of the Commission. - If State Land submit 6 Copies Attach Form C- 128 in triplicate to first 3 coples of form G101
Hobbs, New Mexice September 29,1961
............................................ s B .

OIL CONSERVATION COMMISSION
SANTA FE, NEW MEXICO

Gentlemen:

(Company or Operator)

State "3 B
.............................. T <eeny Well No, , in P The well is
located 2310 feet from the North line and 9” feet from the
At rrre e fEEL 1O At e . |

.............................. ‘ine of Section............cccceuneery T R » NMPM.

(GIVE LOCATION FROM SECTION LINE) o Bouth PaddeE: 0 o 7‘" County
If State Land the Oil and Gas Lease is No mz ...................
If patented land the owner is RSN

D c B A Address

We propose to drill well with drilling equipment a8 fOllOWS: cece..c. - veeemereeerrmrecerecsscoecsesnsasrissnrsencs

E. F G H ..:- t ’ proy m' uth . eeasereienstesiannis

The status of plugging Dond is....... i rceerteneseemsacarsesesmseesiseseesmsmsassssnesrnssasssssasamsscseansesescaeesracs

Yo be furnished later

L K J 1 Drilling Contractor

M N o P
i We intend to complete this well in the... ’;d“'k GRYE
formation at an approximate depth of reeteretebesesesesesessesserensasanassanterssasanesantes feet.

CASING PROGRAM
We propose to use the following strings of Casing and to cement them as indicated:

Size of Hole Sise of Casing Waelght per Foot New or Second Hand Depth Sacks Cement
T3/ =3/ kA 95— — e 53007 SulTicemt %0

$le back inte

If changes in the above plans become advisable we will notify you immediately.

ADDITIONAL INFORMATION (If recompletion give full details of proposed plan of work.)
A q 19 Sincerely yours,

pprove )
Except as follows: Pan merican Petroleum Corporation
Original 51gnéd yFompany or Operator)
— By..... V. E. STALEY

OIL CON§ERVATION COoM SION Send Communications regarding well to
s C T L /

e Address. Box-68 - Hobba;—Now-Mesk-00




> P N B
NEW M.~ .CO OIL CONSERVATION COMMISS: "4 PoRM ey
WELL LOCATION AND ACREAGE DEDICATION PLAT - 777 .
SEE INSTRUCTIONS FOR COMPLETING THIS FORM ON THE REVERSE SIDE
SECTION A o m e Ae
Operator ] Lease T b TN T Well No.
Pan American Pet, Corp. State "s" 4
Unit Letter Sectioe Towaship Range Couanty
B 32 22 South 38 East Lea

ctual Footage Location of Well:

2310 feet from the Noxrth linc and 990 feet from the West line

ound Level Elev. Producing Formation Pool Dedicated Acreage:
Not yet avail Paddock South Paddock 0 Acres
1. 1s the Operacor the only owner in the dedicated acreage outlined on the plat below? YES X _NO . {"Ouner’’ means the person

who bas the right to drill into and to produce from any pool and to appropriate the production etther for bimself or for bimself and
another. (635--3-29 (e) NMSA 1935 Comp.)
2. U the answer to question ooe is '
wise? YES ______NO

3. Uf the answer to question two is

00,"’ have the interests of ail the cwners been consolidated by communitization agreement or other-
. [f answer 13 "‘yes,"”” Type of Consolidation

‘'no,’’ list all the owners and their respective interests below:

Owner Land Description

SECTION B CERTIFICATION

I hereby certify that the informatioa
in SECTION A sbove is true and com-
plete to the best of my knowledge and

belieQriginal Signed bys
Y, B. STALEY

Name

_______ | | Area Superintendent
Position

Pan American Petroleum Co
Company

September 29,1961

Date
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DAL EX.3-8770

JOHN W, WEST ENGINEERING COMPANY
412 NORTIH DAL PASO
HOZ8S, NeW MEXICO

Sept., 28, 1961

Pan American Pet, Corp.
Hobbs, New Mexico

Gentlemen:

On September 22, 1961, a survey was made to locate your
State "S" Well No, 4 at a point 2310 feet from the North line
and 990 feet from the West line of Section 32, Township 22 South,
Range 38 East, N.M.P.M., Lea County, New Mexico.

A Flag was set at the U.S.G.L.O. Marker set for the Northwest
corner of said Section 32, and the Transit was set at the U.S.G.L.O.
Marker set for the West Quarter Corner of said Section 32, Thence
we chained NO®01°E from said Quarter Corner a distance of 330
feet, setting a hub with a tack; thence we chained East a distance
of 990 feet to the location of your State "S'" Well No. 4,

As a check on our survey, we chained NO®°01'E from said location
a distance of 2310,0 feet and West 990.20 feet to the afore
mentioned Northwest corner, closing within 0,20 feet of the distance
shown on the U,S.G.,L.O. Township plats.,

Respectfully submitted

W lleot

John W, West



